Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-B-0301211 of 2
Time Delay Relays
INTERVAL
TDI / TDIH / TDIL Series
Wiring Diagram
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE TIME DELAY LED
TDI120AL 120 V ac
1–1023 s in
1 s increments
Yes
TDI12D 12 V dc
1–1023 s in
1 s increments
No
TDIH24AL 24 V ac
10–10,230 s in 10
s increments
Yes
TDIL120AL 120 V ac
0.1–102.3 s in 0.1
s increments
Yes
TDIL24DL 24 V dc/28 V dc
0.1–102.3 s in 0.1
s increments
Yes
L1 N/L2